Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No.	– site bills	1-1	147-	_	Date Regis	- site l	bills	1	1/22
	ny Name:	 	MLLP.		Site:	3464			1/2C
Name o	f Contractor	1	oba Ro	.A.A. *					
Nature o	of work	1	inting		ks.				·
Work do	one		Date	Y	-02-	1 4	lo Date	27-	-03-22
SI. Vi No.	lla/Flat/block no). (Qty.	Rate		Units	Amo	ant	Contractor bili no
1. 30	3,306,40	3,	4016	110	XEXA.	SFI	4	881,1	
3. 6	06,503,50 03,606								
4.	(+		1
5.									
6.					*******	www.cookedag			
7.							-		
8.							-	,	
9.								1	
10.	77	otal:					117	188	+
11.			S II NO.		GST	bill requ		PYES	JNO.
Bill requ Measura	ment &	D/Rec	mired		Meas	arement	. &c	D'Enclo	
etimate PO/WO		D MOI	required		PO/W	O date:			
Remarks		ling		Ski	A	ne	for	the	
	above	<u>Ca</u>	mousti	One					
			Amen	ved by	Desis	n Tean	App	roved by	M.D.
bbrosec	by Project Man	TREAT.		Lama Al			Det		
ete:	21/4/21	4/11/	Date:				Sim	ı:	
ign:	V	011	. Sign:		mode 2	This form	can be me	d fibr contif	day labour billo, ad moster encut

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. 1888 mm out no sense and measurement shoes for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement shoes are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Company Name:	MRMallapur LLP				Approved by:		Ramprasad	
Project:	Gulmohar Residency				Giam.		- American American	
Work Description:	B-block Balcony and Utility painting	Itility painting			ngr.			
Contractor Name:	Soba Ram	d						
Prepared By	Srinivas N							
Date:	17-04-2022							
			A	В	a	ū	E= AxBxCxD	וזי
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units
	1 B Block	Birla Putty Work Walls	7.5	_	9.5	2	142.5 Sft	Sft
	Balcony	Ceiling	10.66	7	_	_	74.62	Sft
	Flat No 101	Near French Window	1.33	_	9.5	2	25.27 Sft	Sft
			0.33	10.66		2	7.04	Sft
			2.83	10.5	_		29.715 Sft	Sft
		Outer Beam	2	10.66	1		21.32	Sft
		Below Balcony Railing	0.5	10.66	->		5.33	Sft
	Utility	East and West Walls	8		6.5	2	104	Sft
			4.5	_	6.5		29.25 Sft	Sft
			4.5		6.5	>	29.25	Sft
		Door Deduction	-2.5	_	သ	1	-7.5	Sft
		Beam Bottoms	7.83	0.33	1		2.58	Sft
			4.5	0.33	حبـ	2	2.97	S
		Ceiling	7.83		4.5	1	35.235 Sft	Sft
							502 Sft	Sft

ESTIMATE SHEE	ET						
Company Name:	MRMallapur LLP	-		Approved by	:		
Project:	Gulmohar Residency.			Sign:			
Work Description:	B-block External paint	ing					
Contractor Name:	Soba Ram						
Prepared By	Srinivas N						
Date:	17-04-2022						
S No.	Item Head	Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	
1	B-block	Balcony And Utility	4016	Sft	11.75	47,188	
	Flat Nos						
	303,306,403,406,503,	506,603,606			Maria 200		

Bill for Labour Charges..

Soba Ram. Hyderabad.

Date: 17.04.22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP'

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at B-block

Towards:

Allowance for Labour Charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Balcony Putty painting work done in B-block Flat nos 303,306,403,406,503,506,603,606 Total Amount = 47188 /- Work done from date: 21.02.22 to 27.03.22	Rs. 18875/-

Amount in words: Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only.

Sign: Shertherlaur

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Soba Ram. Hyderabad.

Date: 17.04.22

Project / Site: In favor of: Gulmohar Residency MRMallapurLLP

Location:

Type of Work: Painting work done at B-block Mallapur

Towards: Allowance for Equipment.

Work done f	303,306,403	Putty painti	 Brief descrip 	S No.	
Work done from date: 21.02.22 to 27.03.22	303,306,403,406,503,506,603,606	Putty painting work done in B-block Flat nos	Brief description of work done: Towards Balcony	Description	
		KS. 100/5/-	D 10075/	Ашоши	Amount

Amount in words: Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only.

Sign: " Windhason

Allowance for Consumables

Soba Ram. Hyderabad.

Date: 17.04.22

In favor of: Location: Project / Site: MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Type of Work:

Towards: Painting work done at B-block Allowance for Consumables.

_
Rs. 9437/-

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Seven Rupees Only.

Sign: 8 John worder